Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 91.40
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 1.00
TMC 0.00
DPC 139.03
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 219.90
Prev Outstanding 15372.17
Gross Bill Amount 15592.07

Net Bill Amount :15593

Amount In Words :Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred and
Ninety-Three Rupees only

Bill Number : 3314005258240436
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 11073982
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 21-JUL-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 25-AUG-2025
Bill Date : 25-AUG-2025
No.